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9. Product and Service Providers 
 
The following are people, organisations, companies Friends and other local voluntary groups 
have worked with.  They can provide products and/or services for your events or activities. 
 
The Companies and Organisations named here are for information purposes only and Friends 
Groups should make their own decision whether they are ‘fit for purpose’. 
 

Caterering 

Connexion Cuisine  admin@connexioncuisine.co.uk 

Ice Cream Vendor Gary Tonibell 07921 934 217 
www.tonibell99.co.uk 

Shirley’s Ice Cream  Shirley Richards 07961 294330 
icecreamshirley@hotmail.co.uk 

Mobile Catering Unit Cafe2u www.cafe2u.co.uk 
 

Entertainment 

Bouncy Castle Hire Jay – Jumping Beans jumpingbeans@ntlworld.com 

Countrywide Falconry Randal Carey countrywidefalconry@hotmail.com 

Face Painting Angela Tomkins angela.tomkins@btconnect.com 

Face Painting Julia Maxwell 07789 677 978 

Face Painting Rowena Spencer 07729 051 508 

One Moment in Time 
(Theatre) 

Bronia Evers 
Gerry Spiller 

onemomentintimetheatre@ 
googlemail.co.uk 

 

Tool Providers / Equipment Hire 

Audio & Visual Equipment Hire Intelligence www.hire-intelligence.co.uk 

Ice Cream Van Hire Gary Tonibell 07921 934 217 
www.tonibell99.co.uk 

Marquee Hire Chris Tucker – Cameo 
Event Hire 

chris.tucker@cameoeventhire.co.uk 

Marquees, tables, chairs Graham Homden – Cameo 
Event Hire 

graham@cameoeventhire.co.uk 
www.cameoeventhire.co.uk 

 

Clothing Outfitters 

ARCO 
(use discount code 646777) 

Cray Avenue, Orpington Tel 01689 875411, 
www.arco.co.uk 

Cotswold Outdoor  Nugent Retail Park, Orpington Tel 0844 577 7755, 
www.cotswoldoutdoor.com 
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Personalised Goods (embroidery, vinyl printing, engraving) 

Bandbox Logos Wellington Road, Orpington Tel 01689 833866 
www.bandbox-logos.co.uk 

 

Design & Publishing (outdoor signs & furniture) 

Fitzpatrick Woolmer,  Rochester Tel 01634 711 771 
www.fwdp.co.uk 

Graphic Designer Madeline Smith me@alchemy-artanddesign.co.uk 

Graphic Designer Richard Duszczak – 
Cartoon Studio 

rd@cartoonstudio.co.uk 

Interpretation Consultant Ben Gammon bejamin.gammon@btinternet.com 

Interpretation Consultant Catherine Halcrow catherine@halcrowcreative.co.uk 
 

Fund Raising 

Global Giving  www.everydayhero.co.uk 

Heritage Lottery Fund  www.hlf.org.uk 

Just Giving  www.justgiving.com 

SITA Trust Pete Sessions pete.sessions@sitatrust.org.uk 
www.sitatrust.org.uk 

 

Publicity 

Electronic Newsletter  www.tinyletter.com 

Kentish Times Marina Soteriou marina.soteriou@archant.co.uk 

Marketing Claire McDowell membership@nvco-vol.org.uk 
www.ncvo-vol.org.uk 

Marketing & PR James Sweetman james.sweetman@stickyboard.co.uk 

Newsshopper Robert Fisk 
Vikki Foster 

rfisk@london.newsquest.co.uk 
vfoster@london.newsquest.co.uk 

Promotion Tammy Doyle 
Raring 2 Go magazine 

bromley@raring2go.co.uk 

Promotion  www.wozzon.com 
 

 


